PRODUCT CATALOGUE
 C L A M P I N G  &  C O N N E C T I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
NEOPHIX
ENGINEERING
Since its formation in 1976 both the reputation of Neophix Engineering and its range of
products have grown steadily. The company’s technical excellence and commitment to
quality were quickly recognised and production capacity steadily increased.
The Company’s technical excellence

clamps adjust accordingly to provide constant tension on the hose.
NX6 NX10 NX11 NX13
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Style of Clamp Material Grade - S=AISI304,
I=Inconel, T=Titanium.
Specific grades can be
requested by simply placing
the material code after the
letter i.e. S316 (AISI316),
I625 (Inconel 625).
Style of tongue required
- P=Plain Tongue,
F=Formed Tongue
(material grade would be
the same as the strap).
Locking Nut Type - N=Carbon
Steel Nyloc with Zinc Plated
Finish, M=Carbon Steel
Aerotight with Zinc Plated
Finish, A=A2 Stainless Steel
Silver Plated Aerotight, L=A2
Stainless Steel Silver Plated
Spiralock.
Nominal diameter
of Application.
Trunnion Material Grade
- Z=Zamak 3 Die-cast,
T= Fabricated Steel
Trunnion (material grade
would be the same as
the strap).
HEAVY DUTY
BAND CLAMPS
Used extensively on exhaust systems, silencers and fuel tanks our Heavy Duty range of Band
Clamps provide increased strength for the most robust application.
Where space constraints do not allow the use of T-bolt fittings a Capscrew
& Trunnion style (NX14) can be utilised with the added benefit of
all fittings being removable and replaceable. This style can also
encompass a quick release machined trunnion (NX14QR), which
reduces the fitting time in applications where the clamp is
removed and reapplied numerous times.
The possibilities are endless with quick release levers,
latches, links and hinges all available. If any further help is
required then a member of our Technical Team is always
on hand to advise on the correct product.
8 NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY
Sharing many of the same qualities of the T-bolt Hose Clamps the increase in
material thickness and width allows the use of larger fittings and in turn higher
tightening torque. With material thicknesses ranging from 1.22mm to 3.0mm,
widths of 25mm to 76mm & over 50 different styles there is a solution for
any application.
NX7
HEAVY DUTY BAND CLAMP | SPECIFICATION
There are over 50 different styles manufactured, some of the most popular can be seen below along with
further technical information and part number configuration.
POPULAR STYLES
NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Diameter Range Materials available Application Temperatures Maximum Bolt Tightening Torque
40mm to 2500mm CR4 (finishes available), Aluzink, Aludip, AISI304,
AISI316, AISI316Ti, AISI321, Inconel 625, Inconel
718 & Titanium 6AL4V.
Up to 1000°C M8 AISI302 - 20.3N/m
M8 Grade 8.8 - 25.3N/m
M8 Grade 12.9 - 42.7N/m
M10 Grade 8.8 - 50.9N/m
M10 Grade 12.9 - 86.8N/m
NX14 NX22NX15 NX14QR
Style of
Clamp
Trunnion Material
Grade - Z=Zamak 3
Die-cast, T= Fabricated
Steel Trunnion
(material grade would
be the same as the
strap). I625 (Inconel
625).
Strap
width
(mm)
Bolt thread size
*(M8 & above
not available
with strap widths
below 22mm).
Nominal diameter of
Application. *(range will
vary dependant on nominal
diameter and style).
*Part number configurations
can change slightly
depending on the style
chosen; a member of our
technical team can advise.
NX15-W25-SP TN-M8-100mm
Style of tongue
required - P=Plain
Tongue, F=Formed
Tongue (material
grade would be the
same as the strap).
Material Grade -
S=AISI304, I=Inconel,
T=Titanium. Specific
grades can be requested
by simply placing the
material code after the
letter i.e. S316 (AISI316),
I625 (Inconel 625).
Locking Nut Type - N=Carbon Steel
Nyloc with Zinc Plated Finish, M=Carbon
Steel Aerotight with Zinc Plated Finish,
A=A2 Stainless Steel Silver Plated
Aerotight, L=A2 Stainless Steel Silver
Plated Spiralock, S= A2 Stainless Steel
Staytite.
*(not required with certain styles e.g.
Capscrew/Trunnion Types).
TANK STRAPS
Neophix Tank Straps are used extensively throughout the commercial vehicle, passenger
transport and earth moving equipment industries. The range covers a wide spectrum of
applications - the mounting of fuel tanks, reservoirs, alternators, silencers and EGR devices to
name but a few.
10 NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY

Both parts can also be manufacturing using grades 316 & 316Ti as well as more
exotic grades such as Inconel 625 & 6AL 4V Titanium.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY 15
The “Neoflex” Clamps are designated NF, whilst the “Neoriged” Clamps are designated NR.
Product Reference Product Description
NF100-Dia AISI304 Bright Annealed Stainless Steel band with 230M07 Zinc plated fittings
NF200-Dia AISI304 Bright Annealed Stainless Steel band with AISI303 Trunnions & 18/8 Capscrews
NR100-Dia Zinc Plated CR4 Mild Steel Band with 230M07 Zinc plated fittings
NR200-Dia AISI304 Stainless Steel band with AISI303 Trunnions & 18/8 Capscrews
NR300-Dia AISI304 Stainless Steel band with 230M07 Zinc plated fittings
Dia = The nominal outside diameter of the pipe.
Sealing Strip is optional, a spot-welded
Tongue is also available.
Nominal Diameter
*Neorigid Design Shown
16 NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY
P-CLIPS
Neophix P-Clips can be manufactured to various sizes, shapes and specifications and come
with the option of having a 1.5mm thick Nitrile lining to improve grip, reduce vibration and
protect delicate applications.
Product
Reference A B C D E F G H
NXPC12.7 12.7 12.7 12.7 27.0 22.2 10.3 19.05 0.91
NXPC14.4 14.4 12.7 12.7 27.0 25.4 10.3 19.05 0.91
NXPC16.7 16.7 12.7 12.7 27.0 22.6 10.3 19.05 0.91
NXPC19.0 19.1 12.7 12.7 27.0 23.8 10.3 19.05 1.22
NXPC21.0 21.0 12.7 12.7 27.0 24.6 10.3 19.05 1.22
NXPC23.0 23.0 12.7 12.7 27.0 25.8 10.3 19.05 1.22
NXPC24.2 24.2 12.7 12.7 27.0 26.2 10.3 19.05 1.22
NXPC27.0 27.0 12.7 12.7 27.0 27.8 10.3 19.05 1.22
NXPC31.3 31.3 15.9 17.4 33.3 32.9 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC38.1 38.1 15.9 17.4 33.3 36.5 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC39.3 39.3 15.9 17.4 33.3 36.9 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC44.5 44.5 15.9 17.4 33.3 39.7 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC50.8 50.8 15.9 17.4 33.3 42.8 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC57.2 57.2 15.9 17.4 33.3 46.0 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC69.9 69.9 15.9 17.4 33.3 52.4 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC73.0 73.0 15.9 17.4 33.3 54.0 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC90.5 90.5 15.9 17.4 33.3 62.7 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC63.5 63.5 15.9 17.4 33.3 46.8 14.3 25.4 1.22
NXPC41.9 41.9 15.9 17.4 33.3 36.0 14.3 25.4 1.22
They are suitable for many kinds of applications such
as pipe work, ducting, cables and hoses and can be
manufactured from a variety of different steels.
If you require any further information please contact
a member our technical team who can advise on the
correct part to suit your requirements.
1.5mm Thick Nitrile Seal
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NEOPHIX CLAMPING & CONNECTING TECHNOLOGY 17
BESPOKE
PRECISION TURNING